
Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herresingle U09 B

1. (P.1) 990107-02 Lucas Christiansen (Nykøbing Sj.)

2. (P.1) 010425-01 Silas Knudsen (Slagelse)

3. (P.1) 991017-03 Christian Willadsen Nygaard (Dragør)

4. (P.2) 990705-01 Victor Væverskov (Greve)

4. (P.2) 000103-02 Kristian Suhr Olsen (Nykøbing F)

4. (P.2) 990111-03 Kasper Bruhn (Ledøje-Smørum)

7. (P.3) 990121-02 Nicklas Allermann (Ledøje-Smørum)

7. (P.3) 990904-02 Frederik Olsen (Greve)

7. (P.3) 000803-01 Tobias Kolding (Stenløse)

10. (P.4) 990419-03 Andreas Møllegaard (Nykøbing Sj.)

Herredouble U09 B

1. 991017-03 Christian Willadsen Nygaard (Dragør) / 000103-02 Kristian Suhr Olsen (Nykøbing F)

2. 990705-01 Victor Væverskov / 990904-02 Frederik Olsen (Greve)

3. 990111-03 Kasper Bruhn / 990121-02 Nicklas Allermann (Ledøje-Smørum)

3. 010425-01 Silas Knudsen (Slagelse) / 000803-01 Tobias Kolding (Stenløse)

5. 990107-02 Lucas Christiansen / 990419-03 Andreas Møllegaard (Nykøbing Sj.)

Damesingle U09 B

1. (P.1) 000513-01 Amalie M. Krogh (Greve)

2. (P.1) 990704-02 Melinda Wozniak (Nykøbing Sj.)

3. (P.1) 990812-01 Sara Bager (Frem - Hellebæk)

4. (P.2) 000206-02 Eva Josephsen (Lillerød)

4. (P.2) 990612-01 Eva Pedersen (Lillerød)

4. (P.2) 990713-04 Sofia M. Larsen (Greve)

7. (P.3) 991020-02 Emilie Pedersen (Nykøbing Sj.)

7. (P.3) 990727-01 Louise Thorsager (Greve)

7. (P.3) 991006-01 Malue Andersen (Hvidovre BC)

10. (P.4) 991202-03 Sirmone V. Nielsen (Greve)

Damedouble U09 B

1. (P.1) 991202-03 Sirmone V. Nielsen / 000513-01 Amalie M. Krogh (Greve)

2. (P.2) 000206-02 Eva Josephsen / 990612-01 Eva Pedersen (Lillerød)

3. (P.3) 990727-01 Louise Thorsager / 990713-04 Sofia M. Larsen (Greve)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herresingle U11 A

1. (P.1) 970419-03 Rasmus Jensen (Osted)

2. (P.1) 970630-01 Ditlev Jæger Holm (Charlottenlund)

3. (P.1) 971201-01 Lasse Sandal (Tuse Næs)

3. (P.1) 971002-01 Thomas Hauskou (Værløse)

5. (P.1) 970626-01 Magnus Riber Durup (Hillerød)

5. (P.1) 970107-04 Alexander Pedersen (Greve)

7. (P.2) 970813-02 Christoffer Holm Voldsgaard (Skovshoved)

7. (P.2) 971119-01 Lasse Strunge Larsen (Solrød Strand)

7. (P.2) 970904-02 Jeppe Theisen Pedersen (Roskilde HBK)

7. (P.2) 970523-02 Daniel Lund Christensen (Solrød Strand)

7. (P.2) 970726-02 Patrick Seitzberg Abildgaard (Roskilde HBK)

7. (P.2) 970506-02 Emil Gade Rasmussen (Osted)

13. (P.3) 970412-01 August Colding (Gentofte)

13. (P.3) 971022-01 Tobias Holst-Christensen (Lillerød)

13. (P.3) 980204-01 Alexander Juul Ulrich (Lyngby)

13. (P.3) 970526-01 Mads Christensen (Næstved)

13. (P.3) 970227-02 Emil Albrechtsen (Lyngby)

980725-01 Mickey Lykkegren (Skovshoved)

Herredouble U11 A

1. 970419-03 Rasmus Jensen (Osted) / 971201-01 Lasse Sandal (Tuse Næs)

2. 970630-01 Ditlev Jæger Holm (Charlottenlund) / 970813-02 Christoffer Holm Voldsgaard (Skovshoved)

3. 970726-02 Patrick Seitzberg Abildgaard / 970904-02 Jeppe Theisen Pedersen (Roskilde HBK)

3. 971119-01 Lasse Strunge Larsen (Solrød Strand) / 971002-01 Thomas Hauskou (Værløse)

5. 970626-01 Magnus Riber Durup (Hillerød) / 971022-01 Tobias Holst-Christensen (Lillerød)

5. 980204-01 Alexander Juul Ulrich / 970227-02 Emil Albrechtsen (Lyngby)

5. 970107-04 Alexander Pedersen (Greve) / 970506-02 Emil Gade Rasmussen (Osted)

5. 980725-01 Mickey Lykkegren (Skovshoved) / 970523-02 Daniel Lund Christensen (Solrød Strand)

9. 970412-01 August Colding (Gentofte) / 970526-01 Mads Christensen (Næstved)

Damesingle U11 A

1. (P.1) 970819-02 Mia Blichfeldt (Solrød Strand)

2. (P.1) 980314-01 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (Værløse)

3. (P.1) 970721-01 Catrine Beck Sørensen (Holbæk)

3. (P.1) 970123-02 Emma Magelund Krogh (Greve)

5. (P.1) 980325-05 Julie Dawall Jakobsen (Virum)

6. (P.2) 981015-01 Irina Andersen (Solrød Strand)

6. (P.2) 970923-03 Emilie Schultz-Knudsen (Roskilde HBK)

6. (P.2) 970316-01 Line Fleischer Nielsen (Roskilde HBK)

6. (P.2) 970225-04 Caroline Mølgård (Dragør)

6. (P.2) 970409-03 Maja Rindshøj (Lyngby)

11. (P.3) 970313-02 Mille Rasmussen (Dragør)

11. (P.3) 980507-01 Ida Marie S. Kristensen (Mørkøv)

11. (P.3) 970419-01 Julie Harlø (Farum)

11. (P.3) 970528-04 Signe Højstrup (Søllerød)

11. (P.3) 970310-05 Zenia Sentow (Slagelse)

16. (P.4) 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve)

16. (P.4) 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen (Dragør)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Damedouble U11 A

1. 970721-01 Catrine Beck Sørensen (Holbæk) / 980314-01 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (Værløse)

2. 970419-01 Julie Harlø (Farum) / 970123-02 Emma Magelund Krogh (Greve)

3. 980507-01 Ida Marie S. Kristensen (Mørkøv) / 980325-05 Julie Dawall Jakobsen (Virum)

3. 981015-01 Irina Andersen / 970819-02 Mia Blichfeldt (Solrød Strand)

5. 970225-04 Caroline Mølgård / 970313-02 Mille Rasmussen (Dragør)

5. 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve) / 970409-03 Maja Rindshøj (Lyngby)

5. 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen / 981003-02 Alberte Mølgaard (Dragør)

5. 970310-05 Zenia Sentow (Slagelse) / 970327-02 Michelle Haxholm (Svinninge)

9. 970316-01 Line Fleischer Nielsen / 970923-03 Emilie Schultz-Knudsen (Roskilde HBK)

Mixed double U11 A

1. 971201-01 Lasse Sandal (Tuse Næs) / 980314-01 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (Værløse)

2. 970630-01 Ditlev Jæger Holm (Charlottenlund) / 970225-04 Caroline Mølgård (Dragør)

3. 970523-02 Daniel Lund Christensen / 981015-01 Irina Andersen (Solrød Strand)

3. 970721-01 Catrine Beck Sørensen (Holbæk) / 970419-03 Rasmus Jensen (Osted)

5. 970313-02 Mille Rasmussen (Dragør) / 970813-02 Christoffer Holm Voldsgaard (Skovshoved)

5. 980725-01 Mickey Lykkegren (Skovshoved) / 980325-05 Julie Dawall Jakobsen (Virum)

5. 970123-02 Emma Magelund Krogh (Greve) / 971022-01 Tobias Holst-Christensen (Lillerød)

5. 970819-02 Mia Blichfeldt / 971119-01 Lasse Strunge Larsen (Solrød Strand)

9. 980619-01 Victor Stahl Rasmussen (Lillerød) / 970528-04 Signe Højstrup (Søllerød)

9. 970107-04 Alexander Pedersen / 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve)

9. 970726-02 Patrick Seitzberg Abildgaard / 970316-01 Line Fleischer Nielsen (Roskilde HBK)

9. 970419-01 Julie Harlø (Farum) / 970626-01 Magnus Riber Durup (Hillerød)

9. 970904-02 Jeppe Theisen Pedersen / 970923-03 Emilie Schultz-Knudsen (Roskilde HBK)

9. 980507-01 Ida Marie S. Kristensen (Mørkøv) / 970506-02 Emil Gade Rasmussen (Osted)

Herresingle U11 B

1. (P.1) 970527-04 Jonas Rømer (Kastrup KMB)

2. (P.1) 970411-02 Jonas Hansen (Greve)

3. (P.1) 970829-04 Philip Alexander Østergaard Brandt (Gentofte)

3. (P.1) 980305-03 Jonas Mac Larsen (Ganløse)

5. (P.1) 970109-08 Simon Stennicke (Fredensborg)

6. (P.2) 980628-01 Patrik Lindh (Greve)

6. (P.2) 980619-01 Victor Stahl Rasmussen (Lillerød)

6. (P.2) 990120-01 Jonas H. Lund (Greve)

6. (P.2) 970128-04 Mads Vilmann (Charlottenlund)

6. (P.2) 980809-06 Frederik Müller (Solrød Strand)

11. (P.3) 981119-02 Rasmus Stennicke (Fredensborg)

11. (P.3) 981224-01 Tobias Haxholm (Svinninge)

11. (P.3) 980529-03 Anders Bach Mogensen (Roskilde HBK)

11. (P.3) 980325-02 Frederik Knudsen (Gentofte)

11. (P.3) 980909-01 Christoffer Elbrønd (Næstved)

Herredouble U11 B

1. 970411-02 Jonas Hansen / 980628-01 Patrik Lindh (Greve)

2. 970829-04 Philip Alexander Østergaard Brandt / 980325-02 Frederik Knudsen (Gentofte)

3. 970527-04 Jonas Rømer (Kastrup KMB) / 980809-06 Frederik Müller (Solrød Strand)

3. 970128-04 Mads Vilmann (Charlottenlund) / 990120-01 Jonas H. Lund (Greve)

5. 980529-03 Anders Bach Mogensen (Roskilde HBK) / 981224-01 Tobias Haxholm (Svinninge)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Damesingle U11 B

1. (P.1) 970730-04 Liv Lazar (Søllerød)

2. (P.1) 981112-01 Katrine Madsen (Skibby)

3. (P.1) 970111-10 Petra Ulriksen (Solrød Strand)

3. (P.1) 980424-06 Olivia H. Mikkelsen (Roskilde HBK)

5. (P.2) 970921-08 Asta Holm Andersen (KBK Kbh.)

5. (P.2) 980727-01 Stine Messerschmidt (Allinge-Sallinge, Tejn)

5. (P.2) 971225-03 Laura Lundt (Knudsker)

5. (P.2) 980813-01 Clara Nordborg Nielsen (Skibby)

9. (P.3) 980313-02 Marie Røndbjerg (Skibby)

9. (P.3) 970409-01 Amalie Biltoft (Gentofte)

9. (P.3) 981003-02 Alberte Mølgaard (Dragør)

9. (P.3) 970318-06 Julie Christophersen (Vipperød)

13. (P.4) 980204-02 Ida W. Garne (Lyngby)

13. (P.4) 970323-03 Anne Sophie Overgaard (Gentofte)

Damedouble U11 B

1. 980727-01 Stine Messerschmidt (Allinge-Sallinge, Tejn) / 971225-03 Laura Lundt (Knudsker)

2. 980424-06 Olivia H. Mikkelsen (Roskilde HBK) / 970111-10 Petra Ulriksen (Solrød Strand)

3. 970921-08 Asta Holm Andersen (KBK Kbh.) / 981112-01 Katrine Madsen (Skibby)

3. 980813-01 Clara Nordborg Nielsen / 980313-02 Marie Røndbjerg (Skibby)

5. 970409-01 Amalie Biltoft / 970323-03 Anne Sophie Overgaard (Gentofte)

5. 980204-02 Ida W. Garne (Lyngby) / 970318-06 Julie Christophersen (Vipperød)

Herresingle U11 C

1. (P.1) 980108-04 Frederik Søborg (Vanløse)

2. (P.1) 980112-01 Asger Bundgaard (Holbæk)

3. (P.1) 970317-02 Nikolai Krumhardt Enggren (Greve)

5. (P.1) 970718-04 Emil Haugaard (Gentofte)

5. (P.1) 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard (Gentofte)

7. (P.2) 990827-01 Andreas Fleischer Nielsen (Roskilde HBK)

7. (P.2) 980120-03 Sebastian Damsgaard (Ganløse)

7. (P.2) 971017-03 Casper Bang (Roskilde HBK)

7. (P.2) 980813-02 Emil Skov Hede (Skibby)

7. (P.2) 980701-01 Christoffer Müller (Roskilde HBK)

12. (P.3) 970923-10 Søren Tefke Kai (Greve)

12. (P.3) 971212-04 Mikkel Jensen (Nykøbing Sj.)

12. (P.3) 980910-02 Rumle Vedel (Kirke Hyllinge)

12. (P.3) 991023-01 Jeppe Jensen (Osted)

12. (P.3) 980825-01 Martin Jensen (Allinge-Sallinge, Tejn)

17. (P.4) 980814-06 Marcus Lindgaard (KBK Kbh.)

Afb 970611-03 Casper Zilmer (Tuse IF)

Afb 990323-01 William Jæger Holm (Charlottenlund)

Afb 970721-10 Tobias Gad Andresen (Hørsholm)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herredouble U11 C

1. 970317-02 Nikolai Krumhardt Enggren / 970923-10 Søren Tefke Kai (Greve)

2. 990827-01 Andreas Fleischer Nielsen / 971017-03 Casper Bang (Roskilde HBK)

3. 980103-02 Jacob Lynæs Larsen (Tuse IF) / 980112-01 Asger Bundgaard (Holbæk)

3. 971212-04 Mikkel Jensen (Nykøbing Sj.) / 980813-02 Emil Skov Hede (Skibby)

5. 991023-01 Jeppe Jensen (Osted) / 980701-01 Christoffer Müller (Roskilde HBK)

5. 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard / 970718-04 Emil Haugaard (Gentofte)

5. 980825-01 Martin Jensen (Allinge-Sallinge, Tejn) / 980120-03 Sebastian Damsgaard (Ganløse)

5. 980910-02 Rumle Vedel (Kirke Hyllinge) / 980108-04 Frederik Søborg (Vanløse)

Damesingle U11 C

1. (P.1) 970125-09 Jo Egetoft (KBK Kbh.)

2. (P.2) 980526-04 Louise Christiansen (Skibby)

3. (P.3) 990406-01 Viktoria Rundqvist (Viby  S)

4. (P.4) 990331-02 Louise Ankerkilde (Hornbæk)

Herresingle U11 D

1. (P.1) 980708-04 Claus Bøgelund Forsberg (Skibby)

2. (P.1) 980414-04 Jacob Qvist Bruun (Vanløse)

3. (P.1) 970224-13 Casper Reinholdt (Solrød Strand)

3. (P.1) 981001-02 Niclas Oldrup Gottschalk (Holbæk)

5. (P.2) 980826-03 Philip Christian Schack (Virum)

5. (P.2) 970430-12 Marcus Gut (Albertslund)

5. (P.2) 980103-02 Jacob Lynæs Larsen (Tuse IF)

5. (P.2) 970915-12 Jeppe Mikkelsen (Ledøje-Smørum)

9. (P.3) 980416-06 Oliver Kristiansen (Frederikssund)

9. (P.3) 970102-08 Martin Broch (Hvidovre BC)

9. (P.3) 981103-04 Buster Olsen (KBK Kbh.)

9. (P.3) 970128-11 Nicolai Malmkjær (Solrød Strand)

13. (P.4) 980324-02 Jonas H. Larsen (Tuse Næs)

Herredouble U11 D

1. (P.1) 980414-04 Jacob Qvist Bruun (Vanløse) / 980826-03 Philip Christian Schack (Virum)

2. (P.1) 981103-04 Buster Olsen (KBK Kbh.) / 980708-04 Claus Bøgelund Forsberg (Skibby)

3. (P.2) 980416-06 Oliver Kristiansen (Frederikssund) / 970102-08 Martin Broch (Hvidovre BC)

3. (P.2) 981001-02 Niclas Oldrup Gottschalk (Holbæk) / 980324-02 Jonas H. Larsen (Tuse Næs)

5. (P.3) 970224-13 Casper Reinholdt / 970128-11 Nicolai Malmkjær (Solrød Strand)

Damesingle U11 D

1. (P.1) 970529-02 Camilla Okkels (Roskilde HBK)

2. (P.2) 970425-05 Anna Lindstrøm (Albertslund)

3. (P.3) 980121-02 Emilia T. Winther Erichsen (Albertslund)

Afb 980923-09 Cecilie Marcussen (Nykøbing Sj.)

Afb 970924-09 Piana Krebs (Osted)


